
INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
Standings after 2 rounds

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
Horse

NORHegre,Amalie1. Remedy
1.13 1.130.00

SUIWettstein,Estelle2. Benita II
2.61 2.610.00

POLOplatek,Andrzej3. El Camp
3.02 3.020.00

GBRSaywell,Jake4. Grand Cru van Paemel
3.85 3.850.00

IRLGarrigan,Matt5. Quentucky Jolly
4.23 4.230.00

DENHallundbæk,Emil6. Uno's Safier
4.43 4.430.00

BELThomas,Gilles7. Conaro
4.66 4.660.00

GBRMendoza,Jessica8. Spirit T
5.01 5.010.00

SWEBjörklund,Viggo9. Athene Z
5.05 5.050.00

PORGomes,Joao Pedro10. Electra S
5.15 5.150.00

FINTallberg,Emma11. Dolce Vita Crosby
5.19 5.190.00

NORUlven,Per12. Urlanmore Aldi
1.45 5.454.00

NEDGrunsven,Jens van13. Whisper
5.49 5.490.00

FRABroucqsault,Margaux14. Oscar du Bassin
5.89 5.890.00

GERKrieg,Leonie15. Champerlo
5.96 5.960.00

FRADe Chambord,Damien (JWA)16. Rocker du Syre
2.20 6.204.00

HUNLázár Jr.,Zoltán17. Lacrima di Felicita
6.37 6.370.00

CZEPulpanova,Adela18. Duel 3
6.64 6.640.00

SWEÅgren,Filip19. Cardina
3.23 7.234.00

FRAConde Ferreira,Camille20. Pirole de la Chatre
3.25 7.254.00

ITAAlvaro,Matias21. Mirage de Levaux
3.47 7.474.00
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JUNIORS INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION - Standings after 2 rounds

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
Horse

CZEKellnerová,Anna22. Kashmir
3.49 7.494.00

RUSMadenova,Maria23. Balsandra
3.77 7.774.00

AUTSchranz,Lisa24. Quantus 12
7.79 7.790.00

ITAVacirca,Ernesto25. Zeta di Sabuci
3.88 7.884.00

FRASaclier,Lalie26. Quebec Un Prince
0.00 8.008.00

ESPSalom Abeldo,Sara26. Clear Concert
8.00 8.000.00

FINTalvio,Eveliina28. Sol Y Sombra
8.42 8.420.00

BELPeeters,Leonie29. Catho
4.46 8.464.00

POLKalicinska,Urszula30. Potomak
4.57 8.574.00

NEDBril,Kim31. Mallorca
8.71 8.710.00

ITAManganotti,Marcello32. Leap de Riverland
8.82 8.820.00

PORPereira Coutinho,João33. Nelson du Biolay
5.25 9.254.00

NEDHoogenraat,Kim34. Wishkarla
5.42 9.424.00

GERRipke,Theresa35. Calmado 53
5.45 9.454.00

BELD'Have,Lynn36. Espri van de Hermitage
5.60 9.604.00

GERCarstensen,Teike37. Cara Mia 85
5.63 9.634.00

IRLBarry,Noelle38. Norway Venture
9.81 9.810.00

PORGomes,Nuno Tiago39. Pantaro
5.99 9.994.00

POLGrundkowska,Monika40. Santana Gold
6.05 10.054.00

ESPRiva Gil,Leticia41. Louisa
6.44 10.444.00

DENToelstang,Jessica42. Quartel du Mazes
6.46 10.464.00

SUIBourquard,Anthony43. Indiana des Abattes CH
6.51 10.514.00

GBRAllen,Millie44. Cantino
6.67 10.674.00

ITACodecasa,Elena45. Tayson
6.71 10.714.00

GREMytilineou,Ioli46. Equitta
6.92 10.924.00
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JUNIORS INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION - Standings after 2 rounds

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
Horse

NORGulliksen,Johan-Sebastian47. Zazou
2.96 10.968.00

ESPCaba,Francisco48. Cybelle 7
7.21 11.214.00

DENBoegh,Josephine49. Van Dejk
3.37 11.378.00

NORBjerke,Mille Marie50. Udokus
3.69 11.698.00

AUTGoess-Saurau,Johanna51. Phantastic 2
3.82 11.828.00

CZEKolowrat-Krakovska,Francesca52. Vorieta
7.89 11.894.00

AUTReich,Alessandra53. U Mijnheer
7.98 11.984.00

BELVan Gelderen,Boy-Adrian (JWA)54. Be Cool
4.11 12.118.00

FRASchillewaert,Laure55. Queen de Carene
4.17 12.178.00

DENJørgensen,Stephanie56. Spindborgs Luxsus
4.30 12.308.00

BELConter,Zoe57. Uberlina K
8.43 12.434.00

GREPapageorgiou,Stefanos58. Little Lord 90
8.94 12.944.00

SUIReverdin,Vladya59. Edison
9.55 13.554.00

ESPBartolome Redondo,Marta60. Kartoon de l Elfe
5.77 13.778.00

IRLRoche,Lucinda61. Quiberon D
9.23 14.235.00

ESPBarcelo,Paloma62. Uran van Generhese
6.93 14.938.00

NEDGrunsven,Demi van63. San Serai 3
6.59 15.599.00

SVKNalepkova,Alexandra64. Utopie vd Heffinck
7.60 15.608.00

SWEGrönberg,Emelie65. Under Cover
7.65 15.658.00

DENNervig Møllekær,Cristoffer66. Zidane
8.37 16.378.00

ITAFailla,Giorgia67. Bacardi Orange de Muze
8.77 16.778.00

RUSGorbacheva,Anna68. Etendro S
9.35 17.358.00

SWEEmanuelsson,Alexandra68. Lederstrumpf
9.35 17.358.00

TURKisadere,Serra70. Chepetto C
9.97 17.978.00

AUTSutterlüty,Laura71. Saphir VIII
2.35 18.35
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JUNIORS INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION - Standings after 2 rounds

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
Horse

GERLuther,Jesse72. Tibro
10.57 18.578.00

NORHansen,Aurora Wachek73. Storm 16
10.10 19.109.00

SLOPangersic,Nina74. Glorija I
11.39 19.398.00

CROSimlesa,Antea75. Lavai
7.79 19.79

GERStrehmel,Laura76. DSP Lucie
6.13 20.13

LATUlescenko,Daniels77. Moon Ray
8.97 20.97

GRETheofanopoulou,Marina78. Oscar du Perron
5.52 21.52

SUIPaillot,Emilie79. Robert le Dyable
2.29 22.29

CZEMalkova,Katerina80. Bugatti Dwerse Hagen
11.89 23.89

GBRPritchard,Christie81. Waldemar
8.21 24.21

LUXHaugg,Tobias82. Conteros
10.81 26.81

RUSPushkarskaya,Aleksandra83. Corinte
19.59 27.598.00

PORRios Oliveira,Joana84. Ballybur Don Clover
7.90 27.90

SWEFalk,Emma85. Surfer's Paradise
19.77 28.779.00

GREMarinakis,Ioannis86. Magic de France
15.66 31.66

ESTIsok,Meriel87. Diamond 4 Ever
9.59 34.59

CROMadirazza,Nina88. Grappa van de Conynenberg
14.73 38.73

AUTGoess-Saurau,Josefina89. Liliput 8
8.83 38.83

BULIzov,Ventsislav90. Ezop
16.28 39.28

FINTalvio,Johanna91. Cambridge C
17.77 46.77

ROUMladin Bradisteanu,Alexandra92. Cassius 41
28.28 53.28

SUIDu Couëdic,Laetitia (JWA)93. Elisa
5.32 55.32

IRLHanley,Cormac94. Wido (BE)
7.25 57.25

POLMarciniak,Joanna95. Chelsea Blue
48.28 58.28

PORSilva,Vera Costa e96. Sea Coast Dali
9.99 59.99
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JUNIORS INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION - Standings after 2 rounds

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
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NEDMorsink,Veronique97. Belina
48.28 60.28

SVKHatalova,Tana97. Calantino
48.28 60.28

ESTNuudi,Mai-Britt99. Foxstop van Essene
12.24 62.24

SRBDragic,Mila100. Cassino RS
14.33 64.33

GBRMoody,Tania101. Bo du Rouet Z
48.28 77.28

SVKJeskova,Michaela101. Cara Kann
48.28 77.28

Official Data Service:    hippo data     ---     www.hippodata.de
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